KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-18310 08/17/12 23:4323:43:55 38
2012-18309 08/17/12 23:3023:30:48 38
2012-18308 08/17/12 23:1823:18:28 38
2012-18307 08/17/12 22:5122:51:52 40
2012-18306 08/17/12 22:3822:38:11 40
2012-18305 08/17/12 22:3422:34:44 40
2012-18304 08/17/12 22:0222:02:58 40
2012-18303 08/17/12 21:3921:39:23 128
2012-18301 08/17/12 20:5920:59:59 40
2012-18300 08/17/12 20:5520:55:19 40
2012-18299 08/17/12 20:5220:52:19 40
2012-18298 08/17/12 20:4620:46:36 40
2012-18297 08/17/12 20:2320:23:10 40
2012-18296 08/17/12 19:5619:56:12 128
2012-18295 08/17/12 19:4019:40:32 215
2012-18294 08/17/12 19:3719:37:54 215
2012-18293 08/17/12 19:0419:04:23 128
2012-18292 08/17/12 18:1018:10:43 40
2012-18291 08/17/12 18:0418:04:22 40
2012-18290 08/17/12 17:5817:58:00 128
2012-18289 08/17/12 17:4017:40:50 128
2012-18288 08/17/12 17:2317:23:51 40
2012-18287 08/17/12 17:2217:22:27 40
2012-18286 08/17/12 17:1417:14:56 128
2012-18285 08/17/12 17:0617:06:20 40
2012-18284 08/17/12 16:5516:55:31 40
2012-18283 08/17/12 16:3216:32:46 128
2012-18282 08/17/12 16:2916:29:04 40
2012-18281 08/17/12 16:1016:10:49 40
2012-18280 08/17/12 15:5715:57:18 40
2012-18279 08/17/12 15:2315:23:32 40
2012-18278 08/17/12 15:2215:22:49 128
2012-18277 08/17/12 15:1615:16:28 40
2012-18276 08/17/12 14:4914:49:51 49
2012-18275 08/17/12 14:2314:23:30 49
2012-18274 08/17/12 14:0714:07:52 49
2012-18273 08/17/12 14:0814:08:10 LT138
2012-18272 08/17/12 13:5113:51:40 LT138
2012-18271 08/17/12 13:3013:30:16 LT138
2012-18270 08/17/12 13:4413:44:44 49
2012-18269 08/17/12 12:4912:49:45 49
2012-18268 08/17/12 12:3612:36:19 LT138
2012-18267 08/17/12 12:2312:23:57 49
2012-18266 08/17/12 12:1212:12:19 49
2012-18265 08/17/12 11:5211:52:13 LT138
2012-18264 08/17/12 11:5111:51:49 LT138
2012-18263 08/17/12 11:3811:38:26 49
2012-18262 08/17/12 11:3111:31:49 49

Location/Address

EAST CHESTER STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KIN...

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ PROGRESS, KINGSTON
ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

STEWARTS (FOXHALL AVENUE)

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...

LOUGHRAN PARK

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

59 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

WASHINGTON MANOR

J & J SASS ELECTRIC

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, K...

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

FURNACE STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGST...

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
114 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

AAA FUEL & SERVICE

88 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MERAZ MOTORS

BROADWAY @ DEDRICK ST, KINGSTON
WILLOW PARK OFFICE COMPLEX

63 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

48 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

15 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

166 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE
43 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

21 LINWOOD PL, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
36 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
89 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
15 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

129 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

71 MOORE STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOTIFICATION 11

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SICK REPORT 118

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

FIGHT 09

NOTIFICATION 11

PATROL REQUEST 12

LOST PROPERTY 20
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12

PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition
TI

A

H1

A

A

TI

H1

R7
TI

Search Engine Result List
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-18261
2012-18260
2012-18259
2012-18258
2012-18257
2012-18256
2012-18255
2012-18254
2012-18253
2012-18252
2012-18251
2012-18250
2012-18249
2012-18248
2012-18247
2012-18246
2012-18245
2012-18244
2012-18243
2012-18242
2012-18241
2012-18240
2012-18239
2012-18238
2012-18237
2012-18236
2012-18235
2012-18234
2012-18233
2012-18232
2012-18231
2012-18230
2012-18229
2012-18228
2012-18227
2012-18302

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/17/12 11:2711:27:59
08/17/12 11:1611:16:44
08/17/12 11:1311:13:35
08/17/12 10:5010:50:21
08/17/12 09:4509:45:00
08/17/12 10:3310:33:34
08/17/12 10:0010:00:28
08/17/12 09:4909:49:09
08/17/12 09:3409:34:00
08/17/12 09:2309:23:24
08/17/12 09:0809:08:58
08/17/12 09:0609:06:17
08/17/12 08:5308:53:23
08/17/12 08:4608:46:53
08/17/12 08:3208:32:34
08/17/12 08:3208:32:32
08/17/12 07:3807:38:34
08/17/12 07:3207:32:27
08/17/12 06:0206:02:23
08/17/12 05:1905:19:28
08/17/12 05:0805:08:51
08/17/12 05:0605:06:41
08/17/12 04:3804:38:29
08/17/12 04:0204:02:26
08/17/12 03:4703:47:53
08/17/12 03:2803:28:17
08/17/12 02:4302:43:54
08/17/12 02:1602:16:36
08/17/12 02:0902:09:39
08/17/12 01:4101:41:16
08/17/12 01:2501:25:01
08/17/12 00:4300:43:41
08/17/12 00:2600:26:46
08/17/12 00:2600:26:08
08/17/12 00:0700:07:13
08/17/12 21:2021:20:41

49
LT138
49
LT138
LT138
49

49
163
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49
LT132
38

38

38

38

38

38

38
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
40

Location/Address
BREWTSER ST/ TRENTON ST, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
66 TUBBY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

15 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

PAWN SHOP

POST 2

GARRAGHAN DRIVE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

104 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

39 SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

FOXHALL AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

122 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

HUDSON COFFEE TRADERS

ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON

ORCHARD STREET AT BROADWAY, KINGSTON
POST 1

MERILINA AVENUE @ VORHESS, KINGSTON
5 MARYS AVE, KINGSTON

176 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

317 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

POST 2

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KEEGAN ALES

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...
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Signal/Individual
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87
TOWED VEHICLE 64
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
TRESPASS 61

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
G

TI
U

A
A

R1

V2
AL-E

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



